

GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	MODELS	BODY TYPES		
			4-DR SED.	CONV.	4-DR UTIL.
			1	2	3
<b>30.702 - BODY WIRING HARNESS</b>					
Harness.....	207162	515	1		
Harness.....	207163	515			1
Harness.....	206083	516	1	1	
Terminal, 15 Amp., 12 Ga. Wire.....	200996	515	*		
Terminal, Slip On.....	201458	515,516	*	*	
Terminal, 15 Amp., 14-16 Ga. Wire.....	201214	515,516	*	*	
Terminal, Eyelet Type, No. 10 Hole, 8 Ga. Wire.....	840	515,516	*	*	
Terminal, Eyelet Type, No. 10 Hole, 14-16 Ga. Wire.....	798	515,516	*	*	
Sleeve, Terminal.....	201459	515	*		
Sleeve, Terminal, 15/64" I.D. x 1".....	200999	515,516	*	*	
Sleeve, Terminal, 9/64" I.D. x 1".....	200998	515,516	*	*	
Clip (on Roof Rail).....	206112	515	5		8
Clip (Deck Lid Trough).....	204620	515,516	8	8	6
Clip (Rear Comp't.).....	204516	515,516	2	2	2
Clip (to Dash).....	205930	516	5	5	
Clip (to Floor Pan).....	205930	516	11	11	
Screw, No. 8-18 x 3/8" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec.....	726	516	11	11	
Clip (to Center Pillar).....	205932	516	2	2	
<b>30.704 - DOME LIGHT</b>					
Light Complete.....	203071	515	1		1
Screw, No. 6-18 x 5/8" Fl. Hd. Cr. Rec. Tap.....	508	515	4		4
Lens and Bezel, Dome Light.....	200826	515	1		1
Cable, Connector.....	200828	515	1		1
Terminal, Cable, 15 Amp., 14-16 Ga. Wire.....	201214	515	*		*
Terminal, Light Socket.....	200992	515	*		*
Clip (on Roof Bow).....	206113	515	8		8
Spring, Bulb Socket.....	200860	515	1		1
Bulb, .....	201360	515	1		1
<b>30.706 - DOME LAMP SWITCHES</b>					
Switch, Manual.....	204779	515	1		1
Screw, No. 6-18 x 3/4" Ov. Hd. Cr. Rec. (Chrome).....	524	515	2		2
Switch, Automatic (in Door Pillar).....	204229	515	3		
Screw, No. 6-18 x 3/8" Fl. Hd. Cr. Rec.....	510	515	6		
<b>30.710 - GLOVE COMPARTMENT LIGHT</b>					
Bulb, .....	201502	515,516	1	1	1
Reflector.....	204772	515,516	1	1	1
Ring, Retainer.....	204773	515,516	1	1	1
Switch, Automatic.....	204771	515,516	1	1	1
<b>30.714 - WINDOW AND TOP LIFT WIRING HARNESS</b>					
Harness, Top Lift.....	206119	516		1	
Sleeve, Terminal, 9/64" I.D. x 1".....	200998	516		*	
Cable, Pump Feed.....	206118	516		1	

\*As Required

BODY LIGHTING

30.700

GROUP, PART NAME and DESCRIPTION	PART NUMBER	MODELS	BODY TYPES		
			4-DR SED.	CONV.	4-DR UTIL.
			1	2	3
30.714 - WINDOW AND TOP LIFT WIRING HARNESS (CONT'D.)					
Harness, Window Lift (Hydraulic).....	206117	516			1
Terminal.....	845	516			*
Terminal, Slip On.....	201458	516			*
Terminal.....	206115	516			*
Sleeve, 9/64" I.D. x 1".....	200998	516			*
Sleeve, 15/64" I.D. x 1".....	200999	516			*
Sleeve, 9/64" I.D x 1 1/2".....	201459	516			*
Clip, Harness (to Center Pillar).....	205932	516			2
Clip, Harness (to Floor Pan).....	205930	516			3
Screw, No. 8-15 x 1/2" Rd. Hd. Cr. Rec. Tap.....	567	516			7
Harness, Window Lift (Vacuum).....	206114	515, 516	1		
Terminal.....	206115	515, 516	*		
Sleeve, 9/64" I.D. x 1".....	200998	515, 516	*		
Fuse (9 Amp.).....	201508	515, 516	1		
Cable, Vacuum Pump Feed.....	206116	515, 516	1		
Terminal, Eyelet Type, 10-12 Ga. Wire.....	799	515, 516	*		
Sleeve, Terminal, 15/64" I.D. x 1".....	200999	515, 516	*		
Terminal, Eyelet Type, 5/16" Hole, 8 Ga. Wire.....	846	515, 516	*		
Clip, Cable (to Door Vacuum Tube).....	205925	515, 516	2		
30.719 - REAR COMPARTMENT LIGHT					
Lens and Bezel, Light.....	202657	516	1	1	
Bulb, .....	201600	516	1	1	

\*As Required